Update Sheet
November 1 2025
MS Premise # 00PLRJD

Bulls

Lots Out of Sale

21

23

25

31

38

42

55

85

93

125

126

130

132

138

139

141

Heifer Lot 401 ID 203 Out of Sale

Heifer Lot 423 ID 301 Pair

Heifers were ultrasound bred 10/13/25

by Dr. Anna Anderson, DVM

Bulls

Added Lot

148

149

150

151

152




