Update Sheet November 1 2025 MS Premise # 00PLRJD

Bulls			HIISE # UUPLRJL	
21 23 25 31 38 42 55 85 93 125 126 130 132 138 139 141 Heifer Lot 401 ID 203 Out of Sale Heifer Lot 423 ID 301 Pair Heifers were ultrasound bred 10/13/25 by Dr. Anna Anderson, DVM Bulls Added Lot 148	Bulls			
21 23 25 31 38 42 55 85 93 125 126 130 132 138 139 141 Heifer Lot 401 ID 203 Out of Sale Heifer Lot 423 ID 301 Pair Heifers were ultrasound bred 10/13/25 by Dr. Anna Anderson, DVM Bulls Added Lot 148				
23 25 31 38 42 55 85 93 125 126 130 132 138 139 141 Heifer Lot 401 ID 203 Out of Sale Heifer Lot 423 ID 301 Pair Heifers were ultrasound bred 10/13/25 by Dr. Anna Anderson, DVM Bulls Added Lot 148		Sale		
25 31 38 42 55 85 93 125 126 130 132 138 139 141 Heifer Lot 401 ID 203 Out of Sale Heifer Lot 423 ID 301 Pair Heifers were ultrasound bred 10/13/25 by Dr. Anna Anderson, DVM Bulls Added Lot 148				
31 38 42 55 85 93 125 126 130 132 138 139 141 Heifer Lot 401 ID 203 Out of Sale Heifer Lot 423 ID 301 Pair Heifers were ultrasound bred 10/13/25 by Dr. Anna Anderson, DVM Bulls Added Lot 148				
38 42 55 85 93 125 126 130 132 138 139 141 Heifer Lot 401 ID 203 Out of Sale Pair Heifers were ultrasound bred 10/13/25 by Dr. Anna Anderson, DVM Bulls Added Lot 148				
42 55 88 93 125 126 130 132 138 139 141 14				
55 85 93 125 126 130 132 138 139 141 1				
85 93 125 126 130 132 138 139 141 Heifer Lot 401 ID 203 Out of Sale Heifer Lot 423 ID 301 Pair Heifers were ultrasound bred 10/13/25 by Dr. Anna Anderson, DVM Bulls Added Lot 148				
93 125 126 130 132 138 139 141 Heifer Lot 401 ID 203 Out of Sale Heifer Lot 423 ID 301 Pair Heifers were ultrasound bred 10/13/25 by Dr. Anna Anderson, DVM Bulls Added Lot 148				
125 126 130 132 138 139 141 Heifer Lot 401 ID 203 Out of Sale Heifer Lot 423 ID 301 Pair Heifers were ultrasound bred 10/13/25 by Dr. Anna Anderson, DVM Bulls Added Lot 148				
126				
130 132 138 139 141 Heifer Lot 401 ID 203 Out of Sale Heifer Lot 423 ID 301 Pair Heifers were ultrasound bred 10/13/25 by Dr. Anna Anderson, DVM Bulls Added Lot 148				
132 138 139 141 Heifer Lot 401 ID 203 Out of Sale Heifer Lot 423 ID 301 Pair Heifers were ultrasound bred 10/13/25 by Dr. Anna Anderson, DVM Bulls Added Lot 148				
138 139 141 Heifer Lot 401 ID 203 Out of Sale Heifer Lot 423 ID 301 Pair Heifers were ultrasound bred 10/13/25 by Dr. Anna Anderson, DVM Bulls Added Lot 148				
Heifer Lot 401 ID 203 Out of Sale Heifer Lot 423 ID 301 Pair Heifers were ultrasound bred 10/13/25 by Dr. Anna Anderson, DVM Bulls Added Lot 148				
Heifer Lot 401 ID 203 Out of Sale Heifer Lot 423 ID 301 Pair Heifers were ultrasound bred 10/13/25 by Dr. Anna Anderson, DVM Bulls Added Lot 148				
Heifer Lot 401 ID 203 Out of Sale Heifer Lot 423 ID 301 Pair Heifers were ultrasound bred 10/13/25 by Dr. Anna Anderson, DVM Bulls Added Lot 148				
Heifer Lot 423 ID 301 Pair Heifers were ultrasound bred 10/13/25 by Dr. Anna Anderson, DVM Bulls Added Lot 148	141			
Heifer Lot 423 ID 301 Pair Heifers were ultrasound bred 10/13/25 by Dr. Anna Anderson, DVM Bulls Added Lot 148				
Heifer Lot 423 ID 301 Pair Heifers were ultrasound bred 10/13/25 by Dr. Anna Anderson, DVM Bulls Added Lot 148				
Heifers were ultrasound bred 10/13/25 by Dr. Anna Anderson, DVM Bulls Added Lot 148				
by Dr. Anna Anderson, DVM Bulls Added Lot 148	Heifer	Lot 423 ID 301	Pair	
by Dr. Anna Anderson, DVM Bulls Added Lot 148				
Bulls Added Lot 148				
Added Lot 148	by Dr. Anna	Anderson, DVM		
Added Lot 148				
148	Bulls			
148				
149				
150				
151				
152	152			